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भारत सरकार 
कमर्चारी चयन आयोग (पबू� क्ष�े)  

का�मर्क लोक िशकायत और प�शन म�ंालय 
िनजाम पैलेस, �थम एमएसओ भवन (8 वा तल) 

234/4, एजेसी बोस रोड, कोलकाता-700020 

 Government of India 
Staff Selection Commission(ER) 
Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & 
Pensions, 
Nizam Palace, 1st M.S.O. Building (8th Floor), 
234/4, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata – 700020. 

 
Schedule for Document Verification for Post Category ER11724, ER11824 and ER11924 

advertised under Phase-XII/2024/Selection Posts regarding 

 The Document Verification of all the candidates who have been placed in the 
‘Tentative EQ Accepted List for Post Category ER11724, ER11824 and ER11924 
advertised under Phase-XII/2024/Selection Posts will be conducted by Central Drugs 
Laboratory, Ministry of Health and Family Welfare at Central Drugs Laboratory, 3-
Kyd Street, Kolkata-700016 as per the schedule attached at Annexure. 

2. It may be noted that the date, time and venue of document verification will be final 
and no request for any change in this regard will be entertained in any manner and the 
Commission is not liable to provide any reply in this regard. 

3. The candidates are cautioned that they should bring all the related documents / 
certificates from the competent authority, as filled in the application form, when such 
certificates are sought by concerned Indenting Departments / Organizations at the time of 
document verification, failing which their candidature will be cancelled.  

4. The candidates should also note that if they fail to appear on the scheduled date and 
time, their candidature will not be considered for further stages of the examination under any 
circumstances whatsoever and no further opportunity will be accorded to appear in document 
verification. 

5. It is also requested to visit the website of SSC(ER) i.e. www.sscer.org on regular basis 
for further development. 

6. Call Letters in respect of the above mentioned candidates for attending the 
Document Verification may be downloaded from the following link: 
 
 
 

 

By Order 
Regional Director 

Staff Selection Commission  
 
 
 
 

http://www.sscer.org/
https://sscer.org/admit_card#parentHorizontalTab9
https://sscer.org/admit_card#parentHorizontalTab9


Annexure 
 

List of Candidates for Document Verification of Post Category ER11724 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Post 
Category 

Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of 
DV 

Batch / 
Shift 

Reporting 
Time 

1 ER11724 10000005332 2423021672 SOUBHIK DAS 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

2 ER11724 10000011608 5423040534 VIKRAM KUMAR KUMAWAT 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

3 ER11724 10000026904 2423011320 LIPI DAS 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

4 ER11724 10000040796 5423009604 RAVI KUMAR 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

5 ER11724 10000099454 2423021950 DIPANJAN DAS 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

6 ER11724 10000101995 2423029823 RANITA SAHA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

7 ER11724 10000166727 5423005904 DEEKSHA 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

8 ER11724 10000195317 4423007365 SAURAV DIXIT 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

9 ER11724 10000662315 2423024236 AIHIK BISWAS 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

10 ER11724 10000720479 2423027643 RAHUL  KUNDU 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

11 ER11724 10000731054 2423023016 MILON BISWAS 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

12 ER11724 10000737994 3423016338 ASWATHI S NAIR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

13 ER11724 10000741883 1423090575 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

14 ER11724 10000754563 5423010199 PANKAJ 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

15 ER11724 10000786273 1423015643 SAURABH MISHRA 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

16 ER11724 10000797121 2423016268 SANGITA PATRA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

17 ER11724 10000798027 1423068424 KUMARI JUHI 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

18 ER11724 10000798459 2423039276 DIBYARUP DE HALDAR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

19 ER11724 10000808944 2423015112 AYANAVA MITRA 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

20 ER11724 10000838523 2423018550 MADHUSNATA GUHA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

21 ER11724 10000852269 2423012534 NUTAN MAHARISHI 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

22 ER11724 10000900594 4423015206 TANAY SHARMA 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

23 ER11724 10000911235 2423018459 PABITRA MANNA 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

24 ER11724 10000932202 2423008562 SHUBHAM KUMAR 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

25 ER11724 10000940807 5423006559 ANSHUL NEGI 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

26 ER11724 10000995334 2423033743 PRIYAVAS SARKER 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

27 ER11724 10001045890 2423012395 ANISH CHAKRABORTY 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

28 ER11724 10001050425 1423017520 ROHAN TIWARI 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

29 ER11724 10001065714 1423084116 AYUSH KUMAR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

30 ER11724 10001077548 5423076460 YASH PANDEY 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

31 ER11724 10001087834 2423017543 ARCHITA GHOSH 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

32 ER11724 10001088083 5423046212 POOJA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

33 ER11724 10001100774 4423014812 NANCY JAIN 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

34 ER11724 10001180611 3423015320 P PREETHU 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

35 ER11724 10001191861 2423014980 SOUMI MONDAL 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

36 ER11724 10001196970 3423017770 NIVED P 21.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

37 ER11724 10001232014 3423011341 SAMEENA S 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

38 ER11724 10001241153 2423038520 AKASH DAS 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

39 ER11724 10001245733 2423018579 ANICK SINHA 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

40 ER11724 10001246263 1423081034 PRASHANT RAUSHAN 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

41 ER11724 10001247780 2423000685 SWETANK KUMAR 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

42 ER11724 10001297321 7423016238 ANOUSHKA 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

43 ER11724 10001341792 3423015615 SARANYA S G 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

44 ER11724 10001353576 2423030560 TITIRSA BERA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 



Sl. 
No. 

Post 
Category 

Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of 
DV 

Batch / 
Shift 

Reporting 
Time 

45 ER11724 10001582150 2423011430 SOUVIK SAHA 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

46 ER11724 10001608232 1423002643 SUNAKSHI 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

47 ER11724 10001608339 2423030251 ARIJIT GANGULY 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

48 ER11724 10001634540 1423077421 NITISH KUMAR 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

49 ER11724 10001634971 2423000978 RAHUL KUMAR SAHU 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

50 ER11724 10001702044 2423023455 TARASHANKAR ADHIKARI 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

51 ER11724 10001705963 2423034460 PRANAB BHOWMICK 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

52 ER11724 10001712705 5423107038 AVDHESH SINGH KAVIA 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

53 ER11724 10001735510 2423012439 SHUBHAM KUMAR 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

54 ER11724 10001737312 1423040679 SHIVANGI SHUKLA 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

55 ER11724 10001825451 5423033331 KANIKA 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

56 ER11724 10002061197 1423050244 NEHA YADAV 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

57 ER11724 10002109928 5423072537 RAHUL JAIN 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

58 ER11724 10002155221 5423083178 YASHIKA GOYAL 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

59 ER11724 10002156203 2423019766 SANJIV KUMAR BHAGAT 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

60 ER11724 10002167164 6423000539 SOURAV MONDAL 21.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

61 ER11724 10005468167 2423019690 TATHAGATA RAY 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

62 ER11724 10005603562 2423018787 BAISALI SAHA 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

63 ER11724 10005634238 5423045019 TAMANNA 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

64 ER11724 10005640986 5423023114 LOVELY YADAV 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

65 ER11724 10005704104 5423032031 SIDDHARTH DIWEDI 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

66 ER11724 10005720580 2423034988 SOUMITA KOLEY 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

67 ER11724 10005720846 6423001177 ANIL KUMAR 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

68 ER11724 10005721451 5423108467 VICKY JAKHAR 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

69 ER11724 10005776579 5423098815 PRIYANKA KUMARI 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

70 ER11724 10005794495 2423007911 HARSH KUMAR 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

71 ER11724 10005814042 1423051750 VISHAKHA UPPAL 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

72 ER11724 10005826859 2423022607 REKHA KUMARI 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

73 ER11724 10005830368 2423025454 SOUMIK SHIT 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

74 ER11724 10005852158 5423088475 PRAJAPAT PANKAJ 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

75 ER11724 10005877072 2423019425 SWAGATA DUTTA 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

76 ER11724 10005896947 2423030367 RITAM HAZRA 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

77 ER11724 10006099874 5423055097 YOGESH 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

78 ER11724 10006133683 2423012384 SUBHRANGSHU MAITI 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

79 ER11724 10006592713 1423045223 RAHUL KUMAR 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

80 ER11724 10006603591 5423018633 RAJBAHADUR 20.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

81 ER11724 10006625899 2423036704 ETEMADUL HAQUE 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

82 ER11724 10006672252 8423022397 JISHA JAHAN S 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

83 ER11724 10006724988 1423025663 PRIYA SINGH 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

84 ER11724 10008344417 8423031848 AKASH SAINI 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

List of Candidates for Document Verification of Post Category ER11824 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Post 
Category 

Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of 
DV 

Batch / 
Shift 

Reporting 
Time 

1 ER11824 10000101995 2423029823 RANITA SAHA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

2 ER11824 10000737994 3423016338 ASWATHI S NAIR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

3 ER11824 10000797121 2423016268 SANGITA PATRA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

4 ER11824 10000798459 2423039276 DIBYARUP DE HALDAR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

5 ER11824 10000838523 2423018550 MADHUSNATA GUHA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

6 ER11824 10000908059 5423026582 ASHU TIWARI 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

7 ER11824 10000986657 5423061554 RITIK KUMAR RAUSHAN 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

8 ER11824 10001065714 1423084116 AYUSH KUMAR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

9 ER11824 10001088083 5423046212 POOJA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

10 ER11824 10001100774 4423014812 NANCY JAIN 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

11 ER11824 10001232014 3423011341 SAMEENA S 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

12 ER11824 10001353576 2423030560 TITIRSA BERA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

13 ER11824 10001470286 1423024243 VISHAL GUPTA 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

14 ER11824 10002061197 1423050244 NEHA YADAV 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

15 ER11824 10002155221 5423083178 YASHIKA GOYAL 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

16 ER11824 10002156203 2423019766 SANJIV KUMAR BHAGAT 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

17 ER11824 10005468167 2423019690 TATHAGATA RAY 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

18 ER11824 10005634238 5423045019 TAMANNA 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

19 ER11824 10005692801 1423011168 PRACHI KUSHWAHA 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

20 ER11824 10005702593 1423047228 RASHMI SINGH 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

21 ER11824 10005721451 5423108467 VICKY JAKHAR 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

22 ER11824 10005814042 1423051750 VISHAKHA UPPAL 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

23 ER11824 10005830368 2423025454 SOUMIK SHIT 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

24 ER11824 10006133683 2423012384 SUBHRANGSHU MAITI 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

25 ER11824 10006672252 8423022397 JISHA JAHAN S 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

26 ER11824 10006724988 1423025663 PRIYA SINGH 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

27 ER11824 10008452045 9423001183 SUBHAM KUMAR 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

List of Candidates for Document Verification of Post Category ER11924 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Post 
Category 

Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of 
DV 

Batch / 
Shift 

Reporting 
Time 

1 ER11924 10000011608 5423040534 VIKRAM KUMAR KUMAWAT 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

2 ER11924 10000099454 2423021950 DIPANJAN DAS 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

3 ER11924 10000101995 2423029823 RANITA SAHA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

4 ER11924 10000130545 5423004734 HIMANSHU KHATI 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

5 ER11924 10000144971 5423017345 YASH KUMAR JINDAL 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

6 ER11924 10000171346 3423017021 SREEHARI H 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

7 ER11924 10000699938 8423006251 KORATANA DHANUMJAYANTH 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

8 ER11924 10000704063 1423034202 ASHUTOSH VERMA 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

9 ER11924 10000737994 3423016338 ASWATHI S NAIR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

10 ER11924 10000741883 1423090575 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

11 ER11924 10000754563 5423010199 PANKAJ 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

12 ER11924 10000797121 2423016268 SANGITA PATRA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

13 ER11924 10000798459 2423039276 DIBYARUP DE HALDAR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

14 ER11924 10000808944 2423015112 AYANAVA MITRA 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

15 ER11924 10000812245 5423078293 SURAJ NARAYAN LODA 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

16 ER11924 10000836899 5423058397 RONIK SINGH 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

17 ER11924 10000838523 2423018550 MADHUSNATA GUHA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

18 ER11924 10000852269 2423012534 NUTAN MAHARISHI 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

19 ER11924 10000857655 2423008637 MANISH KUMAR 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

20 ER11924 10000907260 5423088518 RAKESH REWAR 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

21 ER11924 10000936967 2423030101 RITAK LAYEK 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

22 ER11924 10000940641 2423002849 VIKRAM KUMAR 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

23 ER11924 10000986657 5423061554 RITIK KUMAR RAUSHAN 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

24 ER11924 10000996596 5423047663 RACHNA YADAV 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

25 ER11924 10001051710 2423012762 DEBESH BAIRAGI 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

26 ER11924 10001057394 1423061159 RAHUL YADAV 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

27 ER11924 10001059789 2423034192 PRODIPTA KUNDU 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

28 ER11924 10001065714 1423084116 AYUSH KUMAR 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

29 ER11924 10001077548 5423076460 YASH PANDEY 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

30 ER11924 10001087834 2423017543 ARCHITA GHOSH 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

31 ER11924 10001088083 5423046212 POOJA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

32 ER11924 10001100774 4423014812 NANCY JAIN 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

33 ER11924 10001140486 5423079229 RACHITA BAKLIWAL 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

34 ER11924 10001142462 2423003486 PRASANJEET KUMAR SEN 19.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

35 ER11924 10001162721 2423001896 VARSHA KUMARI 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

36 ER11924 10001173215 5423014714 PRABHAT KUMAR 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

37 ER11924 10001180611 3423015320 P PREETHU 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

38 ER11924 10001191861 2423014980 SOUMI MONDAL 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

39 ER11924 10001203341 5423033042 MANISHA PAUL 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

40 ER11924 10001227805 1423041423 AYUSH PATEL 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

41 ER11924 10001232014 3423011341 SAMEENA S 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

42 ER11924 10001240540 4423005926 RAMASHANKAR SAHU 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

43 ER11924 10001246340 1423081572 PRABHAT RAJA 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

44 ER11924 10001247780 2423000685 SWETANK KUMAR 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 



Sl. 
No. 

Post 
Category 

Reg. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Date of 
DV 

Batch / 
Shift 

Reporting 
Time 

45 ER11924 10001306211 1423082168 KUNDAN KUMAR 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

46 ER11924 10001335952 4423002519 RADHESHYAM LOVEWANSHI 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

47 ER11924 10001341792 3423015615 SARANYA S G 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

48 ER11924 10001353576 2423030560 TITIRSA BERA 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

49 ER11924 10001472213 5423040342 CHANDAN 19.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

50 ER11924 10001608232 1423002643 SUNAKSHI 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

51 ER11924 10001634540 1423077421 NITISH KUMAR 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

52 ER11924 10001651577 1423097126 KAMALKANT AMAR 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

53 ER11924 10001712705 5423107038 AVDHESH SINGH KAVIA 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

54 ER11924 10001741608 2423040853 SIMANCHAL SAHU 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

55 ER11924 10001825451 5423033331 KANIKA 18.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

56 ER11924 10002114210 5423082731 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

57 ER11924 10002138246 4423008751 SHIVANI RATHORE 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

58 ER11924 10002155221 5423083178 YASHIKA GOYAL 17.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

59 ER11924 10002156203 2423019766 SANJIV KUMAR BHAGAT 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

60 ER11924 10005468167 2423019690 TATHAGATA RAY 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

61 ER11924 10005470587 2423027526 SAGARDIP GHOSH 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

62 ER11924 10005496720 1423077840 AMAR KUMAR BRANWAL 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

63 ER11924 10005634238 5423045019 TAMANNA 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

64 ER11924 10005640986 5423023114 LOVELY YADAV 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

65 ER11924 10005668136 2423036116 PUSPITA BHAR 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

66 ER11924 10005685424 9423007808 DEEPAK KUMAR 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

67 ER11924 10005692801 1423011168 PRACHI KUSHWAHA 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

68 ER11924 10005696368 2423022421 MANTU KUMAR 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

69 ER11924 10005700079 1423096190 RANJEET KUMAR 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

70 ER11924 10005702593 1423047228 RASHMI SINGH 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

71 ER11924 10005704592 3423019297 ARUN JOSEPH 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

72 ER11924 10005720846 6423001177 ANIL KUMAR 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

73 ER11924 10005721451 5423108467 VICKY JAKHAR 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

74 ER11924 10005776579 5423098815 PRIYANKA KUMARI 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

75 ER11924 10005814042 1423051750 VISHAKHA UPPAL 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

76 ER11924 10005830368 2423025454 SOUMIK SHIT 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

77 ER11924 10005889310 1423035271 PRIYANSHU VERMA 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

78 ER11924 10006474483 2423005257 ANISH KUMAR MAHTO 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

79 ER11924 10006625899 2423036704 ETEMADUL HAQUE 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

80 ER11924 10006724988 1423025663 PRIYA SINGH 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

81 ER11924 10006781155 9423006555 ROHIT KUMAR 20.02.2025 Morning 11:00 AM 

82 ER11924 10008344417 8423031848 AKASH SAINI 18.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

83 ER11924 10008452045 9423001183 SUBHAM KUMAR 17.02.2025 Afternoon 2:00 PM 

 


